—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Physician IlI

Director Of Public Health
Director, Health Care Agency

Psychiatrist

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

Total Wages

$416,836
$358,987
$345,641
$329,625
$325,731
$313,516
$297,178
$295,850
$291,598
$287,509
$283,952
$283,156
$260,134
$257,912
$257,636
$253,283
$253,077
$252,760
$251,837
$250,902
$249,733
$247,715
$246,445
$244,842
$236,711
$236,660
$236,083
$235,621
$234,437
$234,386
$234,221



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

61.
62.

Psychiatrist
Administrative (Spl)
Psychiatrist

Physician Il - Correctional
Physician Il - Correctional
Psychiatrist

Physician Il - Correctional
Administrative (Spl)
Director Of Mental Health
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Physician | - Correctional
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Psychiatrist
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Physician |l

Physician |l

Contract Employee

Physician |l

Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse

Administrative Manager llI
Psychiatrist
Administrative (Spl)
Executive Manager
Executive Manager
Physician |l

Supervising Public Health
Microbiologist

Administrative Manager |

Administrative Manager llI

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

$233,983
$233,498
$230,590
$230,362
$230,162
$228,901
$228,079
$215,375
$211,739
$211,232
$209,660
$209,223
$207,004
$206,800
$204,779
$204,483
$201,962
$199,662
$198,606
$198,205
$197,673
$196,867
$195,311
$194,299
$193,708
$190,884
$187,892
$186,499
$182,053

$180,355
$178,988



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Executive Manager
Administrative Manager llI
Physician Il - Correctional
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative (Spl)
Comprehensive Care Nurse Il
Dental Officer
Administrative (Spl)

Contract Employee
Psychiatrist

Comprehensive Care Nurse Il

Administrative Manager llI

Supervising Comprehensive Care

Nurse

Dentist

Comprehensive Care Nurse Il
Director, Health Care Agency
Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse
Administrative Manager llI
Contract Employee
Administrative Manager lll
Dentist

Comprehensive Care Nurse
Practitioner Il

Administrative Manager lll
Administrative Manager lll

Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse
Administrative Manager lll
Administrative Manager lll
Dentist

Administrative Manager lll

Administrative Manager lll

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

$178,190
$175,636
$175,613
$175,201
$174,944
$174,486
$173,209
$169,836
$168,688
$167,047
$165,365
$165,040
$164,427

$163,924
$162,983
$160,538
$160,072
$159,811
$159,506
$157,469
$157,425
$157,187

$156,970
$155,870
$155,434
$154,196
$153,735
$153,516
$153,438
$153,001



93.
94.

95.

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Contract Employee

Comprehensive Care Nurse
Practitioner Il

Supervising Comprehensive Care
Nurse

Supervising Public Health Nurse I
Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse
Dentist

Comprehensive Care Nurse
Practitioner Il

Dentist

Orange County
Orange County

Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

Health Care Agency

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

Health Care Agency

$152,086
$152,049

$152,047

$151,753
$151,455
$150,551
$150,270

$149,811



