	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$416,836
2.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$358,987
3.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$345,641
4.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$329,625
5.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$325,731
6.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$313,516
7.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$297,178
8.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$295,850
9.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$291,598
10.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$287,509
11.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$283,952
12.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$283,156
13.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$260,134
14.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$257,912
15.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$257,636
16.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$253,283
17.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$253,077
18.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$252,760
19.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$251,837
20.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$250,902
21.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$249,733
22.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$247,715
23.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$246,445
24.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$244,842
25.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$236,711
26.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$236,660
27.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$236,083
28.	Physician III		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$235,621
29.	Director Of Public Health		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$234,437
30.	Director, Health Care Agency		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$234,386
31.	Psychiatrist		Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$234,221

32.	Psychiatrist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$233,983
33.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$233,498
34.	Psychiatrist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$230,590
35.	Physician II - Correctional	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$230,362
36.	Physician II - Correctional	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$230,162
37.	Psychiatrist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$228,901
38.	Physician II - Correctional	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$228,079
39.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$215,375
40.	Director Of Mental Health	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$211,739
41.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$211,232
42.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$209,660
43.	Physician I - Correctional	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$209,223
44.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$207,004
45.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$206,800
46.	Psychiatrist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$204,779
47.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$204,483
48.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$201,962
49.	Physician II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$199,662
50.	Physician II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$198,606
51.	Contract Employee	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$198,205
52.	Physician II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$197,673
53.	Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$196,867
54.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$195,311
55.	Psychiatrist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$194,299
56.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$193,708
57.	Executive Manager	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$190,884
58.	Executive Manager	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$187,892
59.	Physician II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$186,499
60.	Supervising Public Health Microbiologist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$182,053
61.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$180,355
62.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$178,988

63.	Executive Manager	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$178,190
64.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$175,636
65.	Physician II - Correctional	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$175,613
66.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$175,201
67.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$174,944
68.	Comprehensive Care Nurse II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$174,486
69.	Dental Officer	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$173,209
70.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$169,836
71.	Contract Employee	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$168,688
72.	Psychiatrist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$167,047
73.	Comprehensive Care Nurse II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$165,365
74.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$165,040
75.	Supervising Comprehensive Care Nurse	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$164,427
76.	Dentist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$163,924
77.	Comprehensive Care Nurse II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$162,983
78.	Director, Health Care Agency	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$160,538
79.	Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$160,072
80.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$159,811
81.	Contract Employee	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$159,506
82.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$157,469
33.	Dentist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$157,425
84.	Comprehensive Care Nurse Practitioner II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$157,187
85.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$156,970
86.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$155,870
87.	Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$155,434
38.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$154,196
39.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$153,735
90.	Dentist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$153,516
91.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$153,438
92.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$153,001

93.	Contract Employee	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$152,086
94.	Comprehensive Care Nurse Practitioner II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$152,049
95.	Supervising Comprehensive Care Nurse	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$152,047
96.	Supervising Public Health Nurse II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$151,753
97.	Sr. Comprehensive Care Nurse	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$151,455
98.	Dentist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$150,551
99.	Comprehensive Care Nurse Practitioner II	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$150,270
100.	Dentist	Orange County	Health Care Agency	\$149,811